Harriet Tubman School of Science and Technology

2020 - 2021 School Calendar

July 13t — July 31%

Teacher Professional Development

Monday, August 3™

First Day of School

Monday, September 7t

Labor Day — School Closed

Friday, October 2

End of 15t Quarter

Monday, October 5t

Teacher Workday — No School for Students

Tuesday, October 6t

1st Quarter Report Cards Distributed
2" Quarter Begins

Tuesday, October 6t" — 9t

Parent Conferences (Before/After School)

Wednesday, November 11t

Veterans Day — No School

Monday, November 23" —
Friday, November 27t

Thanksgiving Break — No School

Friday, December 11t

End of 2" Quarter

Friday, December 18™ — January
1st

Winter Break — School Closed

Monday, January 4t

Teacher Workday — No School for Students

Tuesday, January 5t

First Day of Second Semester
34 Quarter Begins

Monday, January 18t

Dr. King’s Birthday — School Closed
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Monday, February 15t —
Tuesday, February 16t

Teacher Workdays — No School for Students

Wednesday, February 17t — 19t

Mid-Winter Break — School Closed

Friday, March 12™

End of 3" Quarter
Teacher Workday

IMonday, March 15%

Teacher Workday — No School for Students

Tuesday, March 16™ — Friday, March
19t

Parent Conferences (Before/After School)

Monday, April 5" —
Friday, April 9"

Spring Break — School Closed

Wednesday, March 22" — Monday,
|May 3.

Georgia Milestones Assessment Window

Wednesday, May 26"

Last Day of School for Students

Thursday, May 27" — Friday, May 28"

Post-Planning

August: 20
September: 20

October: 23

Instructional Days by Month:

January: 18
February: 15

March: 21
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